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BIO-DATA 

 

 
 

Name               :    Dr. Niranjan Maity (WBES) 

Designation :     Assistant Professor in Psychology, Government College of         

Education, Banipur . 

             Email:     niranjanmaity1984@gmail.com 

Phone No      :   9734836767                                     

 Address:  

(a) Permanent 

Dr. Niranjan Maity 

At- Baidyapur 

Post- Dihiramnagar 

Dist- Paschim Medinipur 

State- West-Bengal, Pin- 

721212 

  

(b) Correspondence 

Government College of 

Education (CTE), Banipur, 

North 24 PGS, Pin-743233

 Sex: Male 

 Nationality: Indian 

 Date of Birth-26.12.1984 

 Academic Qualifications: 

 

Sl. 

No 

Degree Subject University/Board Year % Divisi

on 

/class 

1 M.P. Math, Physc, Lsc, Hist, 

Geo, Beng, Math 

WBBSE 2001 63 1st 

2 H.S. Geo, 

Pol,Eco,Bio,Beng,Eng 

WBCHSE 2003 60.10 1st 

3 B.A Geo(H),Pol, Eco Vidyasagar University 2006 53 2nd 

4 M.A. Geography Pt,R.S.S.U. 2008 64.16 1st 
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5 B.Ed Education, Geo, Eng Pt.R.S.S.U. 2009 79.25 1st 

6 M.Ed As per university Norms  Pt.R.S.S.U. 2010 74.25 1st 

   

7. 

M.Phil Education North Orissa University 2012 63 1
st
 

8. M.A Psychology IGNOU 2017 65 1
ST

 

9. Ph.D Education North Orissa university 2019   

9. Edu.ad Educational  

Administration 

Jadavpur University  

(I) Employed: Yes 

 

Designation Name of School / College / 

University / Institution 

Total duration 

Asst. Professor Ratulia Secondary Teachers 

Training Institute 

30.07.2010 to 12.04.2017 

Asst. Professor Institute of Education, Haldia  13.04.2017 to 12.12.2019 

Guest Lecturer Vidyasagar Primary Teachers’ 

Training Institute. 

01.08.2017 to 12.12.2019 

Co-Ordinator & 

Counsellor(ODL-WBBPE) 

Ratulia Secondary Teachers 

Training Institute 

2013-2014 

Counsellor (ODL-B.ED) 

NSOU 

Ratulia Secondary Teachers 

Training Institute 

2013-2015 

 Counsellor(ODL-WBBPE) 
Institute of Education, Haldia Continue 

 Counsellor(ODL-WBBPE) Vidyasagar Primary Teachers’ 

Training Institute. 

Continue 

Principal EMRS 13.12.2019 to  24.08.2022 

Assistant Professor Government College of Education 

(CTE), Banipur, North 24 Pgs 

25.08.2022 to till date 

  

Publications : Annexure (attached) 

(X) Any Other:Research Experience:    05 years 

Organization Secretary- International seminar at IOE-Haldia 

 Seminar Presentation- 

 National-8
th

 National Seminar paper Presentation. 
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International Seminar- 5
th

 International Seminar Paper Presentation. 

 

Seminar Participation-8
th

 Seminar Participation all over India.  

Workshop- 1.Participation 7days ugc sponsored National Workshop on Research 

Methodology. 

2. UGC Sponsored Short Term Course- JU 

3. UGC Sponsored National Workshop 

 

    List of Publications: Dr.Niranjan Maity 

Papers in Education & Psychology 

Sl. 

No. 

Nature of 

the 

Publicati

on 

Authors 

 (as Given in  

publication) 

Year Title of the Publication Name of 

the 

Journal 

Vol. No. 

& page 

No 

ISSN 

ISBN 

No 

No. 

of 

Co-

auth

or 

Remark

s 

1 National 

(Refereed) 

M.Sahu and 

N. Maity 

2011 Emotional Intelligence and Its 

Impact on Learning. 

Modern 

Education

al 

Research 

In India. 

15(4) 

,39-42 

0974-

0554 

 

1 UGC 

Listed 

2 National 

(Refereed) 

S.Deo and 

N.Maity 

2013 A Comparative study on 

effectiveness of teachers 

teaching in autonomous and 

non autonomous colleges. 

Modern 

Education

al 

Research 

In India. 

21(2), 

23-26 

0974-

0554 

 

1 UGC 

Listed 

3 Internatio

nal 

(Refereed) 

N. Maity, M. 

Bhowmik and 

B. Banerjee 

(Roy) 

2015 A Comparative Study of 

Teachers Participation in 

School Administration between 

the Primary and Secondary 

School Teachers 

Journal of 

human 

and social 

science 

research, 

7(2), 

 42-50 

2156-

3214 

 

2  

4 Internatio

nal 

(Refereed) 

N. Maity, M. 

Chakrabortty, 

M. Bhowmik 

&. M.K. 

Pradhan 

2017 A Comparative Study on Social 

Maturity of Adolescent 

Students Undergoing NCC 

Training and Without NCC 

Training 

Internatio

nal 

Journal of 

Research 

and 

analytical 

Review 

4(2), 

July-

2017 

2349–

5138 

2 UGC 

Listed 

5 Internatio

nal 

(Refereed 

N.Maity & 

B.Bhowmik 

2017 Study on Achievement in 

science of Higher Secondary 

School Student.  

Internatio

nal 

Journal of 

Research 

and 

analytical 

Review 

4(3), 

August-

2017 

2349–

5138 

1 UGC 

Listed 

6 Internatio

nal 

(Refereed) 

Dr.B.Paraman

ik, 

N.Maity,A.Be

2017 Swami Vivekanada: Today and 

Tomorrow. 

Internatio

nal 

Journal of 

Research 

and 

analytical 

4(4), 

Nov-

2017 

2349-

5138 

2 UGC 

Listed 
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ra Review 

7 Internatio

nal 

(Refereed) 

Monoronjan 

Bhowmik, 

Niranjan 

Maity & 

Mohua 

Sannigrahi 

2017 Report of Verma Committee for 

Teacher Education: Its 

Implication of 

Teacher and Teacher’s 

Education 

Internatio

nal 

Journal of 

Research 

and 

analytical 

Review 

Special 

Issue 

Sept. 

2017 

2349-

5138 

2 UGC 

Listed 

8 Internatio

nal 

(Refereed) 

N.Maity , 

N.K.Bera,b & 

M.Bhowmik 

2018 Accreditation of Teacher 

Education Institution in India : 

Some Issuse.  

Internatio

nal 

Journal of 

Research 

and 

analytical 

Review 

Special 

Issue 

March. 

2018 

2349-

5138 

2 UGC 

Listed 

9 Internatio

nal 

(Refereed) 

N. Maity, 

A.M.Seth, A. 

Bera. 

2018 Issus and Challenges in Teacher 

Education: India 

 

Internatio

nal 

Journal of 

Research 

and 

analytical 

Review 

Special 

Issue 

March. 

2018 

2349-

5138 

2 UGC 

Listed 

10 National 

(Refereed) 

B.Pramanik & 

N.Maity 

2017 Philosophy of yoga or yoga as a 

philosophy  

Internatio

nal 

congress 

on 

giressy-

2017 

Special 

issu201

7,vol-iii 

97893

87072

497 

1  

11 Internatio

nal 

Journal 

(UGC 

Approved

)  

N.Maity & 

Dr.M.k.Pradh

an 

2019 Impact of personal & 

professional characteristics of 

Teachers on students creative 

ability 

Internatio

nal journal 

of 

research 

in social 

science 

Vol-9 

issue 

1(1), 

January 

2019 

2249-

2496 

1 UGC 

Approv

ed 

12 Internatio

nal 

Journal 

(UGC 

Approved

) 

N.Maity & 

Dr.M.k.Pradh

an 

2018 Impact of personal & 

professional characteristics of 

Teachers on students creative 

ability 

Internatio

nal journal 

of 

research 

and 

analytical 

reviews   

Vol 5 

issue 4 

dec-

2018 

2349-

5138 

1 UGC 

Approv

ed 

13 Internatio

nal 

Journal 

(UGC 

Care 

Journal) 

Dr.N.Maity & 

Mr. K. Patra 

2020 Changes of students attitude 

through yoga education as 

perceived in differ secondary 

school in WB 

purakal Vol-31 

Issue-47 

June-

2020 

0971-

2143 

1 UGC 

Care 

Journal 

14 Internatio

nal 

Journal 

(UGC 

Approved 

Mr.A.Maity, 

N.Maity & 

Dr.B.Pramani

k 

2019 CCE: A study among secondary 

school teachers in WB 

Internatio

nal journal 

of 

research 

in social 

science 

Vol-9 

issue 

5(1) 

May-

2019 

2249-

2496 

2 UGC 

Approv

ed 

15 Internatio

nal 

B.Pramanik & 2019 Role of a teacher as a manager 

& more than subtheme- 

Internatio

nal 

Journal of 

Vol 5 

Issue 

1A(201

0973-

6875 

1  
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Journal N.Maity Management based fields HIT 

Transition 

on ECCN  

9) 

16 Dynamics 

of 

Education

al 

Psycholog

y 

Dr. N.Maity 

& Dr.A.Maity 

2020 Problem –Learner Child 

andTypes 

Asian  

Press 

Books 

 ISBN-

978-

93-

90238

-46-0 

2  

 

17 

Cognizanc

e The 

New 

vistas of 

Education 

& 

Psycholog

y 

Mr.N. Maity 

& 

Dr.B.Pramani

k 

2019 Impact of Academic Anxiety on 

Academic achievement of 

Secondary school students. 

PAIOLC

K 

 ISBN-

978-

93-

88207

-26-3 

2  

18 Transition 

from 

traditional 

teaching 

methodolo

gy to 

online 

teaching 

Dr. N.Maity 

& P.Ghosh 

2020 Problem of ICT secondary 

students: Especially first 

generation learners   

Empyreal 

publishing 

house 

 978-

81-

94637

5-3-0 

2 Transiti

on from 

tradition

al 

teaching 

methodo

logy to 

online 

teaching 

  

  

                                      List of Books: Dr. Niranjan Maity 

Books in Education & Psychology 

Sl. 

No. 

Nature of the 

Publication 

Authors (as Given in  

publication) 

Year Title of the Books 

1 Kumud Publication, Delhi Dr.B.Pramanik & 

Mr.N.Maity 

2019 Development of Question bank on research 

methodology 

2 Avon Publishing House, Delhi Mr.N.Maity & 

Dr.B.Pramanik 

2019 Effect of ob related bunout on he job satisfaction 

of school teachers 

3 Avon Publishing House, Delhi Dr.N.Maity & 

Dr.B.Pramanik 

2019 Assessment in Psychology & Education 

 

I certify that the information provided above is correct to the best my knowledge. 

 

Dr. Niranjan Maity 

 

 

 


