BIO-DATA



Name : Dr. Niranjan Maity (WBES)

Designation : Assistant Professor in Psychology, Government College of

Education, Banipur.

Email: <u>niranjanmaity1984@gmail.com</u>

Phone No : 9734836767

Address:

(a) Permanent

Dr. Niranjan Maity (b) Correspondence

At- Baidyapur Government College of

Post- Dihiramnagar Education (CTE), Banipur,

Dist- Paschim Medinipur North 24 PGS, Pin-743233

State- West-Bengal, Pin-

721212

• Sex: Male

• Nationality: Indian

Date of Birth-26.12.1984

Academic Qualifications:

Sl.	Degree	Subject	University/Board	Year	%	Divisi
No						on
						/class
1	M.P.	Math, Physc, Lsc, Hist,	WBBSE	2001	63	1st
		Geo, Beng, Math				
2	H.S.	Geo,	WBCHSE	2003	60.10	1st
		Pol,Eco,Bio,Beng,Eng				
3	B.A	Geo(H),Pol, Eco	Vidyasagar University	2006	53	2nd
4	M.A.	Geography	Pt,R.S.S.U.	2008	64.16	1st

5	B.Ed	Education, Geo, Eng	Pt.R.S.S.U.	2009	79.25	1st
6	M.Ed	As per university Norms	Pt.R.S.S.U.	2010	74.25	1st
7.	M.Phil	Education	North Orissa University	2012	63	1 st
8.	M.A	Psychology	IGNOU	2017	65	1 ST
9.	Ph.D	Education	North Orissa university	2019		
9.	Edu.ad	Educational Administration	Jadavpur University			1

(I) Employed: Yes

Designation	Name of School / College / University / Institution	Total duration
Asst. Professor	Ratulia Secondary Teachers	30.07.2010 to 12.04.2017
	Training Institute	
Asst. Professor	Institute of Education, Haldia	13.04.2017 to 12.12.2019
Guest Lecturer	Vidyasagar Primary Teachers'	01.08.2017 to 12.12.2019
	Training Institute.	
Co-Ordinator &	Ratulia Secondary Teachers	2013-2014
Counsellor(ODL-WBBPE)	Training Institute	
Counsellor (ODL-B.ED)	Ratulia Secondary Teachers	2013-2015
NSOU	Training Institute	
C II (ODI WADDE)	Institute of Education, Haldia	Continue
Counsellor(ODL-WBBPE)		
Counsellor(ODL-WBBPE)	Vidyasagar Primary Teachers'	Continue
	Training Institute.	
Principal	EMRS	13.12.2019 to 24.08.2022
Assistant Professor	Government College of Education	25.08.2022 to till date
	(CTE), Banipur, North 24 Pgs	

Publications : Annexure (attached)

(X) Any Other:Research Experience: 05 years

Organization Secretary- International seminar at IOE-Haldia

Seminar Presentation-

National-8th National Seminar paper Presentation.

International Seminar- 5th International Seminar Paper Presentation.

Seminar Participation-8th Seminar Participation all over India.

Workshop- 1.Participation 7days ugc sponsored National Workshop on Research Methodology.

- 2. UGC Sponsored Short Term Course- JU
- 3. UGC Sponsored National Workshop

		Lis	st of l	Publications: Dr.Ni	ranjan	Maity				
	Papers in Education & Psychology									
SI.	Nature of the Publicati on	Authors (as Given in publication)	Year	Title of the Publication	Name of the Journal	Vol. No. & page No	ISSN ISBN No	No. of Co-auth or	Remark s	
1	National (Refereed)	M.Sahu and N. Maity	2011	Emotional Intelligence and Its Impact on Learning.	Modern Education al Research In India.	15(4) ,39-42	0974- 0554	1	UGC Listed	
2	National (Refereed)	S.Deo and N.Maity	2013	A Comparative study on effectiveness of teachers teaching in autonomous and non autonomous colleges.	Modern Education al Research In India.	21(2), 23-26	0974- 0554	1	UGC Listed	
3	Internatio nal (Refereed)	N. Maity, M. Bhowmik and B. Banerjee (Roy)	2015	A Comparative Study of Teachers Participation in School Administration between the Primary and Secondary School Teachers	Journal of human and social science research,	7(2), 42-50	2156- 3214	2		
4	Internatio nal (Refereed)	N. Maity, M. Chakrabortty, M. Bhowmik &. M.K. Pradhan	2017	A Comparative Study on Social Maturity of Adolescent Students Undergoing NCC Training and Without NCC Training	Internatio nal Journal of Research and analytical Review	4(2), July- 2017	2349– 5138	2	UGC Listed	
5	Internatio nal (Refereed	N.Maity & B.Bhowmik	2017	Study on Achievement in science of Higher Secondary School Student.	Internatio nal Journal of Research and analytical Review	4(3), August- 2017	2349– 5138	1	UGC Listed	
6	Internatio nal (Refereed)	Dr.B.Paraman ik, N.Maity,A.Be	2017	Swami Vivekanada: Today and Tomorrow.	Internatio nal Journal of Research and analytical	4(4), Nov- 2017	2349- 5138	2	UGC Listed	

		ra			Review				
7	Internatio nal (Refereed)	Monoronjan Bhowmik, Niranjan Maity & Mohua Sannigrahi	2017	Report of Verma Committee for Teacher Education: Its Implication of Teacher and Teacher's Education	Internatio nal Journal of Research and analytical Review	Special Issue Sept. 2017	2349-5138	2	UGC Listed
8	Internatio nal (Refereed)	N.Maity , N.K.Bera,b & M.Bhowmik	2018	Accreditation of Teacher Education Institution in India : Some Issuse.	Internatio nal Journal of Research and analytical Review	Special Issue March. 2018	2349- 5138	2	UGC Listed
9	Internatio nal (Refereed)	N. Maity, A.M.Seth, A. Bera.	2018	Issus and Challenges in Teacher Education: India	Internatio nal Journal of Research and analytical Review	Special Issue March. 2018	2349- 5138	2	UGC Listed
10	National (Refereed)	B.Pramanik & N.Maity	2017	Philosophy of yoga or yoga as a philosophy	Internatio nal congress on giressy- 2017	Special issu201 7,vol-iii	97893 87072 497	1	
11	Internatio nal Journal (UGC Approved)	N.Maity & Dr.M.k.Pradh an	2019	Impact of personal & professional characteristics of Teachers on students creative ability	Internatio nal journal of research in social science	Vol-9 issue 1(1), January 2019	2249- 2496	1	UGC Approv ed
12	Internatio nal Journal (UGC Approved	N.Maity & Dr.M.k.Pradh an	2018	Impact of personal & professional characteristics of Teachers on students creative ability	Internatio nal journal of research and analytical reviews	Vol 5 issue 4 dec- 2018	2349- 5138	1	UGC Approv ed
13	Internatio nal Journal (UGC Care Journal)	Dr.N.Maity & Mr. K. Patra	2020	Changes of students attitude through yoga education as perceived in differ secondary school in WB	purakal	Vol-31 Issue-47 June- 2020	0971- 2143	1	UGC Care Journal
14	Internatio nal Journal (UGC Approved	Mr.A.Maity, N.Maity & Dr.B.Pramani k	2019	CCE: A study among secondary school teachers in WB	Internatio nal journal of research in social science	Vol-9 issue 5(1) May- 2019	2249- 2496	2	UGC Approv ed
15	Internatio nal	B.Pramanik &	2019	Role of a teacher as a manager & more than subtheme-	Internatio nal Journal of	Vol 5 Issue 1A(201	0973- 6875	1	

	Journal	N.Maity		Management based fields	HIT Transition on ECCN	9)			
16	Dynamics of Education al Psycholog y	Dr. N.Maity & Dr.A.Maity	2020	Problem –Learner Child andTypes	Asian Press Books		ISBN- 978- 93- 90238 -46-0	2	
17	Cognizanc e The New vistas of Education & Psycholog y	Mr.N. Maity & Dr.B.Pramani k	2019	Impact of Academic Anxiety on Academic achievement of Secondary school students.	PAIOLC K		ISBN- 978- 93- 88207 -26-3	2	
18	Transition from traditional teaching methodolo gy to online teaching	Dr. N.Maity & P.Ghosh	2020	Problem of ICT secondary students: Especially first generation learners	Empyreal publishing house		978- 81- 94637 5-3-0	2	Transiti on from tradition al teaching methodo logy to online teaching

	List of Books: Dr. Niranjan Maity										
	Books in Education & Psychology										
Sl. Nature of the Authors (as Given in Year Title of the Books											
No.	Publication	publication)									
1	Kumud Publication, Delhi	Dr.B.Pramanik & Mr.N.Maity	2019	Development of Question bank on research methodology							
2	Avon Publishing House, Delhi	Mr.N.Maity & Dr.B.Pramanik	2019	Effect of ob related bunout on he job satisfaction of school teachers							
3	Avon Publishing House, Delhi	Dr.N.Maity & Dr.B.Pramanik	2019	Assessment in Psychology & Education							

I certify that the information provided above is correct to the best my knowledge.

Dr. Niranjan Maity